NeEXuUs

PRO LIGHT S

Industrial light NEXUS PRO LIGHT NEXFORCE1 1200 230V 36W 6300Im

120° IP66 840
Product code 17934

Quality LED ceiling light for garage, workshop, warehouse, production space.
In case of a malfunction within 5 years, the defective light will be replaced with a new one.

Protection class IP65 ensures strong water resistance for the light, allowing it to be used in outdoor
conditions, even under direct water pressure. 4000K LED lights provide clear and sharp daylight.

Find the highest quality lighting solutions from LED house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Flickering ieee 1789
Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

En62471
Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

In box

Casing material
No. of switches
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

6300lumens
175Im/W

5 years
LIFUD

0%

NEXUS PRO LIGHT
230V

36W

36W

120°

80

RGO

IP66
50000h
1200.0mm
85.0mm
80.0mm
1290¢g
9pcs
plastic
30000times
IKO8

indoor / outdoor use

-20 - +40°C
CE

A
B p
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