

**nexus
PRO LIGHT**



**Industrial light NEXUS PRO LIGHT NEXFORCE1 1200 230V 36W 6300lm
120° IP66 840**

Product code 17934

Quality LED ceiling light for garage, workshop, warehouse, production space.

In case of a malfunction within 5 years, the defective light will be replaced with a new one.

Protection class IP65 ensures strong water resistance for the light, allowing it to be used in outdoor conditions, even under direct water pressure. 4000K LED lights provide clear and sharp daylight.

Find the highest quality lighting solutions from [LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	6300lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	175lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Power supply	LIFUD
Flickering ieee 1789	0%
Brand	NEXUS PRO LIGHT
Supply voltage	230V
Output	36W
Maximum output	36W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
En62471	RG0
Protection class	IP66
Lifespan	50000h
Length	1200.0mm
Width	85.0mm
Height	80.0mm
Weight	1290g
In box	9pcs
Casing material	plastic
No. of switches	30000times
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 - +40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	 B